SV.12B | SV.B - 1/2" drive XZN® spline bit sockets

Description:

e Standard length series.

e For XZN® female drive fasteners.

e Non-removable bit.

e Finish: bright chrome with phosphate-

hardened tip.
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A [mm]
Diameter [mm]
Length L [mm]
Length L1 [mm]
Weight [g]
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M12
22.8
60.0
24.0
80.0




